
Build Season Robotics Class and Open Shop Work Day Schedule
   

Robotics Class Weekday Work Time: 2:30 PM 5:30 PM

Open Shop Weekday Work Time 2:30 PM 5:30 PM

Open Shop Weekend Work Time: 10:00 AM 5:00 PM

Learning and Mastering the Game. Game Play Strategy 7.00 01/06/24 Satturday 1 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00

7.00
01/07/24 Sunday 2 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00

Subsystem Ideas and Design Requirements. 9.00 01/08/24 Monday 3 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00
01/09/24 Tuesday
01/10/24 Wednesday 4 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00
01/11/24 Thursday
01/12/24 Friday 5 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00

Prototyping of Approved Subsystems.
Validate Pre-Approved Subsystems.
Robot Building Time - pre approved subsystems 37.00 01/13/24 Saturday 6 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00

01/14/24 Sunday 7 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00
01/15/24 Monday
01/16/24 Tuesday 8 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00
01/17/24 Wednesday 9 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00
01/18/24 Thursday
01/19/24 Friday 10 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00

01/20/24 Saturday 11 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00
01/21/24 Sunday 12 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00

Final Subsystem Decisions 3.00 01/22/24 Monday 13 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00
01/23/24 Tuesday

Robot Building Time - Pre approved and new subsystems 69.00 01/24/24 Wednesday 14 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00
01/25/24 Thursday
01/26/24 Friday 15 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00

01/27/24 Saturday 16 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00
01/28/24 Sunday 17 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00
01/29/24 Monday 18 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00
01/30/24 Tuesday
01/31/24 Wednesday 19 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00
02/01/24 Thursday
02/02/24 Friday 20 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00

02/03/24 Saturday 21 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00
02/04/24 Sunday 22 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00
02/05/24 Monday 23 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00
02/06/24 Tuesday
02/07/24 Wednesday 24 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00
02/08/24 Thursday
02/09/24 Friday 25 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00

02/10/24 Saturday 26 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00
02/11/24 Sunday 27 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00
02/12/24 Monday 28 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00
02/13/24 Tuesday
02/14/24 Wednesday 29 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00
02/15/24 Thursday
02/16/24 Friday 30 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00

Game Play Strategy Validation and Practice Practice! 52.00 02/17/24 Saturday 31 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00
02/18/24 Sunday 32 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00
02/19/24 Monday 33 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00
02/20/24 Tuesday
02/21/24 Wednesday 34 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00
02/22/24 Thursday
02/23/24 Friday 35 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00

02/24/24 Saturday 36 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00
02/25/24 Sunday 37 10:00 AM 5:00 PM 7.00
02/26/24 Monday 38 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00
02/27/24 Tuesday
02/28/24 Wednesday 39 2:30 PM 5:30 PM 3.00
02/29/24 Thursday

Game Time! 03/01/24 Friday 40

Game Play Startegy and Functionals Robot
Requirements.
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